The Big Tent Schedule:

Aug. 18

Aug. 19

Aug. 20

Aug. 21

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Kazual
Kazual
Special Contest

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual
Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest



Aug. 22

Aug. 23

Aug. 24

4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band



Aug. 25

Aug. 26

Aug. 27

Aug. 28

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band

Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band

Kazual



3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Special Contest
Dennis Lee Band
Kazual

Dennis Lee Band

Kazual



