The Big Tent Schedule:

Aug. 18	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 19	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 20	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
	6:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	7:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 21	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest

	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
	6:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	7:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 22	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 23	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 24	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
	6:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band

Aug. 25	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
Aug. 20	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
	0.00 p.m.	ΝαΣυαί
Aug. 26	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 27	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual
	3:00 p.m.	Special Contest
	4:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	5:30 p.m.	Kazual
	6:30 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	7:30 p.m.	Kazual
Aug. 28	11:00 a.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	12:00 p.m.	Kazual
	1:00 p.m.	Dennis Lee Band
	2:00 p.m.	Kazual

3:00 p.m. Special Contest

4:30 p.m. Dennis Lee Band

5:30 p.m. Kazual

6:30 p.m. Dennis Lee Band

7:30 p.m. Kazual